
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
59 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

59 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

60 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 108.000 EA 233.280 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 108.000 EA

60 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 108.000 EA 233.280 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 108.000 EA

61 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

61 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

62 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 18.000 EA 7.020 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over
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Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.172 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
62 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 18.000 EA 7.020 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

63 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

63 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

64 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

64 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

65 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

65 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

66 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 43.000 EA 55.470 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 43.000 EA

66 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 43.000 EA 55.470 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 43.000 EA

67 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 7.000 EA 1.470 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

67 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 7.000 EA 1.470 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

68 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

68 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

69 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 60.000 EA 111.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

69 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 60.000 EA 111.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

70 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
70 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

71 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

71 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

72 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

72 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

73 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

73 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

74 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

74 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

75 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 94.000 EA 220.900 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 94.000 EA

75 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 94.000 EA 220.900 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 94.000 EA

76 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

76 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

77 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

77 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

104 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 12.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
104 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

105 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 108.000 EA 233.280 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 108.000 EA

105 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 108.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

106 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

106 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 7.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

107 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 18.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

107 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 18.000 EA 7.020 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

108 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

108 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 4.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

109 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

109 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

110 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

110 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 12.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

111 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 43.000 EA 55.470 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 43.000 EA

111 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 43.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

112 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 7.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
112 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 7.000 EA 1.470 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

113 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 20.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

113 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

114 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 60.000 EA 111.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

114 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 60.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

115 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 20.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

115 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

116 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 30.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

116 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

117 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 6.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

117 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

118 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 5.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

118 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

119 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 10.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

119 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

120 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 94.000 EA 220.900 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 94.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
120 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 94.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

121 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

121 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 50.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

122 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 1.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

122 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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